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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1526 Incinerator Waste Management Plan & Landfill & Design
Management Plan 

Walker, Eva (EC) <eva.walker@canada.ca> Thu, Nov 1, 2018 at 12:23 PM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Pinto, Melissa (EC)" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>, "Bernard-Lacaille, Gabriel (EC)" <gabriel.bernard-
lacaille@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU
(EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com>

Hello,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada has reviewed the materials provided for 2AM –MEA1526 Incinerator Waste
Management Plan and Landfill & Design Management Plan in accordance with the department's mandate and has no
comments at this time.

 

Eva

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: October 2, 2018 4:51 PM 
To: Manon Turmel 
Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: 2AM-MEA1526 Incinerator Waste Management Plan & Landfill & Design Management Plan

 

Good afternoon,

 

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt October 2, 2018 of Incinerator Waste Management Plan and Landfill &
Design Management Plan, they've been saved to public registry and uploaded ftp at the link below:

 

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MEA1526%
20Agnico/3%20TECH/1%20GENERAL%20(B)/13%20PLANS/

 

Interested parties are invited to submit comments by November 2, 2018.

 

Regards,

 

Richard
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--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Meadow Bank" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mea+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

mailto:distro-2am-mea+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca

